
$674,900 - 3824 W Lesina Dr., Meridian
MLS® #98964181 

$674,900
3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 2,100 sqft
Residential on 0.17 Acres

Bridgetower West, Meridian, ID

This lovely single level, easy care stucco home
has 3 bedrooms plus an office and truly lives
larger than it is. Great Room set up w/stunning
custom paint accents, cozy fireplace & trayed
ceiling. Kitchen w/slab quartz â€œwaterfallâ€•
(on both ends) island/breakfast bar, large sink,
refrigerator & walk in pantry. Additional
amenities include reverse osmosis water & an
ICEMAKER, 2â€• blinds, ceiling fans, smart
home wiring, mud bench area, & TONS of
storage. Primary with trayed ceiling & door to
2nd patio. Relax in the soaker tub & enjoy tiled
floors, dual vanity, walk-in shower & LG
walk-in closet. North facing backyard with gas
stub, gates on both sides & covered patio to
extend out grilling season. Finished garage
with epoxy floors, water softener, and
on-demand hot water heater. Neighbors on
ONE side only (next to Community Open
Space) which allows for easy parking. Washer,
dryer, fridge plus Nordic hot tub included.
Bridgetower West offers brick paver streets, a
community pool, clubhouse & a sport court.

Built in 2021

Essential Information

MLS® # 98964181

Price Per SQFT $321

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 2.00

Square Footage 2,100



Acres 0.17

Year Built 2021

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Status Back on Market

Community Information

Address 3824 W Lesina Dr.

Area Meridian NW - 1030

Subdivision Bridgetower West

City Meridian

County Ada

State ID

Zip Code 83646

Builder Tresidio

Amenities

Utilities Sewer Connected, Cable Connected

Parking Spaces 3

Parking Attached, Finished Driveway

# of Garages 3

Has Pool Yes

Pool Community, Pool

Golf Course N

Virtual Tour https://tourfactory.com/idxr3209958

Interior

Interior Features Bath-Master, Bed-Master Main Level, Split Bedroom, Den/Office, Double
Vanity, Walk-In Closet(s), Pantry, Kitchen Island, Quartz Counters, Solid
Surface Counters

Appliances Gas Water Heater, Tankless Water Heater, Dishwasher, Disposal,
Microwave, Oven/Range Built-In, Refrigerator, Washer, Dryer, Water
Softener Owned, Gas Range

Heating Forced Air, Natural Gas

Cooling Central Air

Fireplace Yes

Fireplaces Gas

Stories One

Primary On Main Yes



Exterior

Lot Description Standard Lot  6000-9999 SF, Irrigation Available, Sidewalks, Auto
Sprinkler System, Full Sprinkler System, Pressurized Irrigation Sprinkler
System

Roof Composition

Foundation Crawl Space

School Information

District West Ada School District

Elementary Pleasant View

Middle Star

High Owyhee

Additional Information

Date Listed October 9th, 2025

HOA Fees $216

HOA Fees Freq. Quarterly

Property Taxes $2,554

Tax Year 2024

Office Coldwell Banker Tomlinson

Contact Info bvanallen@cbboise.com

Listing Details

Listing Office Coldwell Banker Tomlinson

IDX information is provided exclusively for consumers' personal, non-commercial use, and may not be
used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers may be interested in
purchasing. IMLS does not assume any liability for missing or inaccurate data.  Information provided by
IMLS is deemed reliable but not guaranteed.
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